
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 1
BID OPENING

CONTRACT NO. 8073
DATE: 4/5/18
PREQUALIFICATION: 220

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Raymond P. Cattell Inc. $818,040.50 OK

Engineering Estimate $875,000.00

 

ANNUAL CONSTRUCTION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND 
INCIDENTAL CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER WORK ORDERED (DISTRICT 3) BY THE 
COMMON COUNCIL


