


10/1/2018

ACCOUNT NO. 11769-403-200  
ACCOUNT NO. 85131-54425

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.
ANNUAL CONSTRUCTION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND INCIDENTAL CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER WORK ORDERED (DISTRICT 3) BY THE COMMON COUNCIL
CONTRACT NO. 8073
PAYMENT NO. 2 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------------- ----------------- ------------------- ------------------- ------------------- ----------------- ------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------------- ----------------- ------------------- ------------------- ------------------- ----------------- ------------------- ----------------

ACCOUNT NO. 11769-403-200  

10802 ROOT CUTTING - SIDEWALK 500.00 L.F. $3.00 $1,500.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

20101 EXCAVATION CUT 20.00 C.Y. $25.00 $500.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

20218 CRUSHED STONE 30.00 TON $10.00 $300.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

20221 TOPSOIL 100.00 S.Y. $12.50 $1,250.00 55.30 $691.25 47.80 $597.50 103.10 $1,288.75 103.1%

20302 SAWCUT CONCRETE FULL DEPTH 100.00 L.F. $2.50 $250.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

20303 SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT 50.00 L.F. $2.50 $125.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

20323 REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & 
DRIVE 75.00 S.F. $5.00 $375.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

20401 CLEARING 10.00 I.D. $5.00 $50.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

20403 GRUBBING 10.00 I.D. $5.00 $50.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

20501 ADJUST SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE 12.00 EACH $500.00 $6,000.00 1.00 $500.00 2.00 $1,000.00 3.00 $1,500.00 25.0%

20502 ADJUST CATCH BASIN 1.00 EACH $600.00 $600.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

20701 TERRACE SEEDING 100.00 S.Y. $3.00 $300.00 55.30 $165.90 47.80 $143.40 103.10 $309.30 103.1%

21061 EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN 
TYPE A 100.00 S.Y. $4.00 $400.00 55.30 $221.20 47.80 $191.20 103.10 $412.40 103.1%

30101 #4 EPOXY COATED PAVEMENT TIE 5.00 EACH $5.00 $25.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

30301 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK 1,600.00 S.F. $9.00 $14,400.00 750.30 $6,752.70 644.70 $5,802.30 1,395.00 $12,555.00 87.2%

30302 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE 100.00 S.F. $9.70 $970.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

30330 PROFILE SAWCUT 30.00 L.F. $30.00 $900.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

30340 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING 
FIELDS 2,000.00 S.F. $6.00 $12,000.00 248.00 $1,488.00 104.00 $624.00 352.00 $2,112.00 17.6%

30501
REMOVE AND REPLACE 5 INCH 
CONCRETE SIDEWALK - SIDEWALK 
REPLACEMENT PROGRAM

60,700.00 S.F. $9.45 $573,615.00 30,915.90 $292,155.26 19,269.34 $182,095.26 50,185.24 $474,250.52 82.7%

PAGE 2 OF 4



10/1/2018

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.
ANNUAL CONSTRUCTION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND INCIDENTAL CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER WORK ORDERED (DISTRICT 3) BY THE COMMON COUNCIL
CONTRACT NO. 8073
PAYMENT NO. 2 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------------- ----------------- ------------------- ------------------- ------------------- ----------------- ------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------------- ----------------- ------------------- ------------------- ------------------- ----------------- ------------------- ----------------

30502
REMOVE AND REPLACE 7 INCH 
CONCRETE SIDEWALK - SIDEWALK 
REPLACEMENT PROGRAM

13,300.00 S.F. $10.00 $133,000.00 2,010.01 $20,100.10 1,255.10 $12,551.00 3,265.11 $32,651.10 24.5%

30503
REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE 
STEPS - SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT 
PROGRAM

25.00 S.F. $50.00 $1,250.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

30504
REMOVE EXISTING ASPHALT 
SIDEWALK & DRIVEWAY - SIDEWALK 
REPLACEMENT PROGRAM

150.00 S.F. $5.00 $750.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

30505
REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE 
CURB & GUTTER - SIDEWALK 
REPLACEMENT PROGRAM

200.00 L.F. $40.00 $8,000.00 52.40 $2,096.00 22.70 $908.00 75.10 $3,004.00 37.6%

30506 RESET BRICK PAVERS - SIDEWALK 
REPLACEMENT PROGRAM 75.00 S.F. $30.00 $2,250.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

40202 HMA PAVEMENT 4 LT 58-28 S 250.00 SY $50.00 $12,500.00 18.20 $910.00 18.30 $915.00 36.50 $1,825.00 14.6%

40364 ADJUST INLET CASTING, TYPE "H" - 
RESURFACING 1.00 EACH $250.00 $250.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

90001

HES CONCRETE, REMOVE AND 
REPLACE 7 INCH CONCRETE 
SIDEWALK - SIDEWALK 
REPLACEMENT PROGRAM

100.00 S.F. $12.00 $1,200.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

SUBTOTALS $772,810.00 $325,080.41 $204,827.66 $529,908.07 68.57%

ACCOUNT NO. 85131-54425

20101 EXCAVATION CUT 10.00 C.Y. $25.00 $250.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

20218 CRUSHED STONE 10.00 TON $10.00 $100.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

20221 TOPSOIL 10.00 S.Y. $12.50 $125.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

20701 TERRACE SEEDING 10.00 S.Y. $3.00 $30.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

21061 EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN 
TYPE A 10.00 S.Y. $4.00 $40.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

30302 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE 400.00 S.F. $9.70 $3,880.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

30330 PROFILE SAWCUT 20.00 L.F. $30.00 $600.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

30340 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING 
FIELDS 48.00 S.F. $6.00 $288.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

PAGE 3 OF 4



10/1/2018

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.
ANNUAL CONSTRUCTION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND INCIDENTAL CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER WORK ORDERED (DISTRICT 3) BY THE COMMON COUNCIL
CONTRACT NO. 8073
PAYMENT NO. 2 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------------- ----------------- ------------------- ------------------- ------------------- ----------------- ------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------------- ----------------- ------------------- ------------------- ------------------- ----------------- ------------------- ----------------

30501
REMOVE AND REPLACE 5 INCH 
CONCRETE SIDEWALK - SIDEWALK 
REPLACEMENT PROGRAM

150.00 S.F. $9.45 $1,417.50 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

30505
REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE 
CURB & GUTTER - SIDEWALK 
REPLACEMENT PROGRAM

50.00 L.F. $40.00 $2,000.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

40202 HMA PAVEMENT 4 LT 58-28 S 10.00 SY $50.00 $500.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

90002 BUS PAD 3,000.00 S.F. $12.00 $36,000.00 754.00 $9,048.00 611.50 $7,338.00 1,365.50 $16,386.00 45.5%

SUBTOTALS $45,230.50 $9,048.00 $7,338.00 $16,386.00 36.23%

CONTRACT TOTALS $818,040.50 $334,128.41 $212,165.66 $546,294.07 66.8%

PAGE 4 OF 4


