CITY ENGINEERING

Appilication for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.:
Contract Name:
Contractor:

Contract Value:

8073
Annual Construction and Reconstruction of Concrete Sidewalk and Incidental Concrete Curb & Gutter Work O
Raymond P. Catteli Inc.

$818,040.50

Inaccordance with Section 102 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our com pany

for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and 1 understand that the City's approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, itis

necessaty to amend

this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any

work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list inwolves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractars, | shall also obtain the
approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

Date Submitted:

Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Company Type of Work v;f,ue $C\::\Il$::tf wee | MBe | sBe | BVC Compliant | PreQ Ap';?:;,'ed
Me:l Sk | Tukine T e300 |0 |K|KYONON | O] X
AN M%P.\ig‘ _gﬁ\ﬁ_mu [Restomtin 3 yauacs O | O MYONONA T OO K
' olololovovow O] O
O |0 |0 |ovaonana | O O
OO0 ovaondna O 0O
OO0 |(OvONONa | O O
OO0 (0O |OovOn0ONn [ O] O
OO0 (0 |0OvONdONa | O O
OO0 |(0OvOnONa | O O
OO0 |0ovOsOn [ O] O
O |0 (0O |OvO~NONa | O] O
O |0 (0O |OvO~ON | O] O
OO0 |OvONON | O O
Total 5, 70,0 %

S(‘le\% Signed:

FOR CITY USE ONLY

Ex App roved ] Disapproved ] Approved in Part

7.60

Date:

% of contractis subcontracted

P.E., City Engineer

!*V/w/// 7 % s /74\_\

Distribution: Contractor ﬁg é’(/d -
Project EngineerManager — ---
Construction Engineer /g
Construction Office Fie
d ,ZQ/WV'

e,
#\WW




